16245 Vineyard Blvd, Morgan Hill, CA 95037- Tel. 408-919-0200 - Fax. 408-919-0201 - sales@linengineering.com - www.linengineering.com 21
 SYSTEM 1
4 17 09 DE 01 RO RO
RO
Example: 417-09-07DE-01RO
Steps per Revolution
1: 100
2: 200

TO: Driver + Controller
-
LIN STANDARD PART NUMBERING SYSTEMS
 BRUSHLESS DC
BL 24 B 03 D 01
Example: BL24B20-03D-01RO
Brushless DC
Motor
20
Frame Size
17: Size 17
23: Size 23
24: Size 23
Motor Length in Inch
(Rounded up to 0.1 in)
17: 1.7 in.
19: 1.9 in.
20: 2.0 in.
21: 2.2 in.
24: 2.4 in.
27: 2.78 in.
28: 2.8 in.
32: 3.2 in.
36: 3.6 in.
38: 3.8 in.
40: 3.9 in.
46: 4.53 in.
Shaft Modification
D: Double Shaft
Tooling Design Winding Code Special Modification
Number